S&H 9/9.			أأ أ أ أ أ أ أ أ أ أ أ أ أ أ أ	
To the	Honorable Commissioner of Paten			documents or copy thereof.
1.	Name of conveying party:	100	789388	
	(1) Nobuharu IIINUMA			ဥ 🚆
2.	Name and address of recei	ving party:		31 E
	FUJITSU LIMITED			.242
	1-1, Kamikodanaka Nakahara-ku, Kawa			
	Kanagawa, 211-85			j ⊂5 1
3.	Nature of conveyance:			
	X Assignmen	****	Merger	
	Security Aç Other:	greement _	Change of Nan	ne
	Execution Date(s): July 9,	1998	engen valuus, mannateraan kontien kokanakan kannatan 994 km - Panto Property Propert	
4.	Application number(s) or p			
	This document is being file			
			is/are: <u>July 9, 1998</u> LUDING SCREEN SA	VER FUNCTION
	** * OR * * *	<u> </u>	LODING GOTTLEN GIT	
	This document is being file			
		No(s), f		
	(b) Patent No(s).	, issued	The state of the s	
5.	Name and address of party			
	STAAS & HALSEY		Our Docket: 1	046.1185/JDH
	700 Eleventh Stree Suite 500	SL, IN.VV.		
	Washington, D.C.	20001		
6.	Total number of application	ns and patents involv	red: 1	
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40.00		
	XX Enclosed	to be charged to dep	nosit account	
	AMERICA AND AND ADDRESS OF THE AMERICAN AND ADDRESS OF THE AMERICAN ADDRESS OF			
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19- (Attach duplicate copy of t			o be charged to this Deposit Acco
9.	Statement and signature.			
	To the best of my knowled	dge and belief, the following	regoing information is	true and correct and any attached
	copy is a true copy of the	originai document.	-4.1	
			$\mathcal{A} \mathcal{A} \mathcal{A}$	
	D. Halsey, Jr. Registration	No. 22,729	Circotura	July 29, 1998
N	lame of Person Signing		Signature	Date
			Total number	of pages comprising cover sheet:
v i resolution della del			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
nola	3/1498 ASEHMAN 10.581	C1107210 6	12.07/12/	
(13) t	3/12/48 FIDENTIA	EDUVUE 46 (41X4 X)1	
19	11.58/	(11)	W OBERT OF	PATENT
4. 7	1 2 2 2 2 2 2	11.	6.6	3.65 ED 43 EE 0000

10.00 PATENT REEL: 9365 FRAME: 0820

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

SAH 7/94

				-	
Fujitsu Limited of Kanagawa 211-8588		mikodanaka 4	-chome, Nakahara	-ku, Kawasaki	
nereinatier. "ASSIGNEE"], the receipt of whind transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exitate of inventions				hereby sells, assign:	
DISPLAY APPARATUS IN	NCLUDIN	G SCREEN S	AVER FUNCTION		
	et - Hama (et il e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e				
ating to in emational Patent Application PCT ates was executed on even date herewith c			eich application for Letters	Patent of the United	
e executed by		Insert dete of execu	tion of application, 8 not	concurrent	
o, filed o			ney of STAAS & HALSEY		
Serial No/		Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500, is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when known.			
to said application and all Letters Patent(s)	of the United	States granted on s	aid application and any co	ntinuation division.	
ewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination a entis) may be granted and including any e ent(s)*). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by to all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem tection for said invention, including in the pre- entis), in any interference, reissue, reexamination.	application ba extensions the y said ASSIG n necessary, examples and extension and extension or pub	ased thereon, for the nereof (collectively, INEE and without ch desirable or expedi prosecution of said alic use proceeding.	I full term or terms for whereinafter, "said applications arge to but at the expense ent, for securing, maintain application(s) and the issue and in any litigation or other securing and an	sich the said Letters stion(s) and Letters of said ASSIGNEE, ning and enforcing ance of said Letters ler legal proceeding	
ewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination a ent(s) may be granted and including any e ent(s)"). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by the acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem tection for seid invention, including in the pre entis), in any interference, reissue, reexamin cn may ar se or be declared in relation to sa arate assignments and declarations, taking	application be extensions the y said ASSIG n necessary, exaration and nation, or pub ime, such ap	ased thereon, for the nereof (collectively, INEE and without ch desirable or expedi prosecution of said blic use proceeding, ts to include but no	I full term or terms for whereinafter, "said applications arge to but at the expense ent, for securing, maintai application(s) and the issue and in any litigation or other be limited to executing a	sich the said Letters ation(s) and Letters of said ASSIGNEE, ning and enforcing ance of said Letters for legal proceeding all papers, including	
ewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination a ent(s) may be granted and including any e ent(s)"). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem tection for seid invention, including in the pre ent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexamin con may ar se or be declared in relation to sa arate assignments and declarations, taking lenca.	application be extensions the y said ASSIG in necessary, eparation and nation, or pub- ane, such ac- all rightful c	ised thereon, for the nereof (collectively, INEE and without ch desirable or expedi prosecution of said bild use proceeding, to to include but no paths, providing sw	rfull term or terms for whereinafter, "said applied arge to but at the expense ent, for securing, maintai application(s) and the issue and in any litigation or othe limited to executing a porn testimony, and obtain	sich the said Letters ation(s) and Letters of said ASSIGNEE, ning and enforcing ance of said Letters for legal proceeding all papers, including	
to said application and all Letters Patent(s) ewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination a ent(s) may be granted and including any ent(s) may be granted and including any ent(s)"). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem tection for said invention, including in the presentist, in any interference, reissue, reexamine the may arise or be declared in relation to said arate dissignments and declarations, taking lends. If Yorth Es if WEEREOR, the undersigned in a fixed Name & Signature of Invantor(s),	application be extensions the y said ASSIG in necessary, eparation and nation, or pub- ane, such ac- all rightful c	ised thereon, for the nereof (collectively, INEE and without ch desirable or expedi prosecution of said bild use proceeding, to to include but no paths, providing sw	and in the expense and in any litigation of the securing maintain application(s) and the issue and in any litigation or other be limited to executing a porn testimony, and obtain the interview of the securing a part of the securing a part of the securing and in the securing a part of the securing	of said ASSIGNEE, ning and enforcing and enforcing ance of said Letters er legal proceeding ill papers, including and producing and producing and producing and producing and producing and producing are of Witness(es))	
ewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination a ent(s) may be granted and including any e ent(s)"). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem tection for said invention, including in the pre ent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexamin con may ar se or be declared in relation to sa arate assignments and declarations, taking lenca.	y said ASSIG on necessary, eparation and nation, or put ame, such ac all rightful of ventor(s) has	ased thereon, for the nereof (collectively, INEE and without chidesirable or expediprosecution of said blic use proceeding, to include but no paths, providing switch (nave) affixed his a (Date)	and the full term or terms for when the hereinafter, "said applied arge to but at the expense ent, for securing, maintai application(s) and the issue and in any litigation or othe be limited to executing a purn testimony, and obtain the interview.	ich the said Letters ation(s) and Letters of said ASSIGNEE, ning and enforcing ance of said Letters er legal proceeding ill papers, including and producing	
ewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination alert(s) may be granted and including any eart(s). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem eart(s), in any interference, reissue, reexamination may arise or be declared in relation to salarate assignments and declarations, taking ence. If with Early WHEREOR, the undersigned in Typed Name & Signature of Invantor(s), and the August Martin and Mart	y said ASSIG on necessary, eparation and nation, or put ame, such ac all rightful of ventor(s) has	ased thereon, for the nereof (collectively, INEE and without chidesirable or expediprosecution of said blic use proceeding, to include but no paths, providing switch (nave) affixed his a (Date)	and in term or terms for whether the expense and to but at the expense ent, for securing, maintain application(s) and the issue and in any litigation or other be limited to executing a corn testimony, and obtain the interview of the entitle of th	ich the said Letters ation(s) and Letters of said ASSIGNEE, ning and enforcing ance of said Letters er legal proceeding ill papers, including and producing	
ewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination alert(s) may be granted and including any eart(s). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem eart(s), in any interference, reissue, reexamination may arise or be declared in relation to salarate assignments and declarations, taking ence. If with Early WHEREOR, the undersigned in Typed Name & Signature of Invantor(s), and the August Martin and Mart	y said ASSIG on necessary, eparation and nation, or put ame, such ac all rightful of ventor(s) has	ased thereon, for the nereof (collectively, INEE and without chidesirable or expediprosecution of said blic use proceeding, to include but no paths, providing switch (nave) affixed his a (Date)	and in term or terms for whether the expense and to but at the expense ent, for securing, maintain application(s) and the issue and in any litigation or other be limited to executing a corn testimony, and obtain the interview of the entitle of th	of said ASSIGNEE, ning and enforcing and enforcing ance of said Letters er legal proceeding ill papers, including and producing and producing and producing and producing and producing and producing are of Witness(es))	
ewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination alent(s) may be granted and including any ent(s)"). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by the action for said invention, including in the presents), in any interference, reissue, reexaming ant(s), in any interference, reissue, reexaming chimay arise or be declared in relation to said anate assignments and declarations, taking lends. If WITH ESSI WEEREOR, the undersigned in repair when it is a signature of invantor(s); Note that we want to support the said of the said o	y said ASSIG on necessary, eparation and nation, or put ame, such ac all rightful of ventor(s) has	ased thereon, for the nereof (collectively, INEE and without chidesirable or expediprosecution of said blic use proceeding, to include but no paths, providing switch (nave) affixed his a (Date)	and in term or terms for whether the expense and to but at the expense ent, for securing, maintain application(s) and the issue and in any litigation or other be limited to executing a corn testimony, and obtain the interview of the entitle of th	sich the said Letters stion(s) and Letters of said ASS:GNEE, ning and enforcing ance of said Letters er legal proceeding ill papers, including and producing wife of Witness(es)).	
ewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination alent(s) may be granted and including any elent(s)"). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem tection for said invention, including in the preantis), in any interference, reissue, reexaming chimay arise or be declared in relation to said arate assignments and declarations, taking ands. If Whith East WHEREOR, the undersigned in repair when it is a signature of invantoris); Nota Arithma Lamanna.	y said ASSIG on necessary, eparation and nation, or put ame, such ac all rightful of ventor(s) has	ased thereon, for the nereof (collectively, INEE and without chidesirable or expediprosecution of said blic use proceeding, to include but no paths, providing switch (nave) affixed his a (Date)	and in term or terms for whether the expense and to but at the expense ent, for securing, maintain application(s) and the issue and in any litigation or other be limited to executing a corn testimony, and obtain the interview of the entitle of th	of said ASSIGNEE, ning and enforcing and enforcing ance of said Letters er legal proceeding ill papers, including and producing and producing and producing and producing and producing and producing are of Witness(es))	

RECORDED: 07/29/1998

PATENT REEL: 9365 FRAME: 0821